
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

TTE 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

427 

003 

000 

333 

525 

777 

069 

038 

223 

99 

20 

276 

136 

91 

58 

Name 

Doug LaNasa 

Joey Dumas 

Alexander Fenzi 

Christopher Tuttell 

Dysen Pham 

David Shall 

Cary Hill 

Robert Robinson 

Dale Lambert 

felix bircher 

Matthew Gibson 

Todd Morrell 

Darren Darby 

Philip Grabow 

Wyatt Thomas 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:59.554 

1:52.861 

1:53.633 

1:52.898 

1:52.933 

1:58.978 

2:05.353 

2:06.605 

2:06.682 

2:28.671 

2:06.914 

1:51.243 

2:20.261 

In Session 

Session 

Session 

Session #1 

Session 

Session #1 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session #2 

Session #1 

Session #3 

Session #1 

Session 

Session 

Session 

2nd Overall Time 

1:59.970 

1:53.207 

1:54.009 

1:53.337 

1:52.938 

2:02.892 

2:05.702 

2:06.895 

2:08.814 

2:30.498 

2:06.964 

1:52.735 

2nd Session 

Session #2 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session #1 

Session 

Session 

Session #1 

Session #2 

Session #1 

Session #3 

Session #1 

Session 

Session 

Session 

MEMBER 

178469 

189182 

176554 

143069 

156496 

155815 

140210 

157223 

154409 

156958 

175337 

154276 

117048 

165684 

MAKE MODEL 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

nissan 350z 

Mitsubishi Evo RS 

Crappy 4 Banger 

BMW M3 

Mazda Spec Miata 

BMW M235i 

BMW  M3 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW m3 

Scion FR-S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

 

Printed: 3/25/2018 4:15:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola March 3/24-3/25 

Sunday Time Trial 

Sunday TT Merge 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 


